T Series LED Flood Light
Features.:
High-quality die-casting aluminum #ADC12 housing, with integrated shell, high hardness, not easy to break, good heat
dissipation, greatly improving service life.
The lamp body is completely sealed and suitable work in thunder and rain.
High-quality high-brightness LED light source, high luminous efficiency, high color rendering, no radiation
pollution, long service life.
No EMI, low harmonic distortion (THD), through the CE, ROSS, FCC, SAA, RCM certification requirements.
Working under the ambient temperature -30°to 55°
Ease of maintenance. Tool-less opening of gear compartment & gear tray replacement
LED Source: Lumileds 3030 LED
Input Vol: AC100-277V,50/60hz
CRI: ≥70/80Ra
IP Rate: IP66
Bracket Max rotatable angle: 180°
Body: Surface anti-corrosive treatment
Model Housing Dimensions(mm) Housing Net weight Suitable for Wattage
MS-YFL50W-T02 283x220x52 1.7KGS 50W
MS-YFL100W-T03 369x278x52 3.4KGS 100W
MS-YFL150W-T04 394x392x52 4.9KGS 150W
MS-YFL200W-T05 445x392x52 5.5KGS 200W
MS-YFL300W-T07 524x544x52 9.7KGS 300W/400W
MS-YFL400W-T08 524x544x52 10.1KGS 300W/400W
Overview
Respiratory valve:
Waterproof, anti-fog,